Titanium Volar Distal
Radius Plating System
Surgical Technique
02 I Titanium Volar Distal Radius Plating System
The Arthrex Wrist Plating System
Features and Benefits
The Titanium Volar Distal Radius Plating System
provides a comprehensive solution for distal radius

4
Titanium Volar Distal Radius Plating System I 11
Ordering Information
Wrist Plating System (AR-8916S)
Product Description Item Number
Wrist plating system case AR-8916C
Plates
Product Description Item Number
2.4 mm/3.5 mm Plates
Volar distal radius plate, narrow, right, 3H AR-8916VNR-03
Volar distal radius plate, narrow, left, 3H AR-8916VNL-03
Volar distal radius plate, narrow, right, 5H AR-8916VNR-05
Volar distal radius plate, narrow, left, 5H AR-8916VNL-05
Volar distal radius plate, standard, right, 3H AR-8916VSR-03
Volar distal radius plate, standard, left, 3H AR-8916VSL-03
Volar distal radius plate, standard, right, 5H AR-8916VSR-05
Volar distal radius plate, standard, left, 5H AR-8916VSL-05
2.4 mm Plates
Volar distal radius plate, narrow, right, 3H AR-8924VNR-03
Volar distal radius plate, narrow, left, 3H AR-8924VNL-03
Volar distal radius plate narrow, right, 5H AR-8924VNR-05
Volar distal radius plate, narrow, left, 5H AR-8924VNL-05
Volar distal radius plate, standard, right, 3H AR-8924VSR-03
Volar distal radius plate, standard, left, 3H AR-8924VSL-03
Volar distal radius plate, standard, right, 5H AR-8924VSR-05
Volar distal radius plate, standard, left, 5H AR-8924VSL-05
Volar distal radius plate, wide, right, 3H AR-8924VWR-03
Volar distal radius plate, wide, left, 3H AR-8924VWL-03
Volar distal radius plate, wide, right, 5H AR-8924VWR-05
Volar distal radius plate, wide, left, 5H AR-8924VWL-05
Sterile 2.4 mm/3.5 mm Plates, longer shafts
Volar distal radius plate, narrow, right, 7H AR-8916VNR-07S
Volar distal radius plate, narrow, left, 7H AR-8916VNL-07S
Volar distal radius plate, narrow, right, 9H AR-8916VNR-09S
Volar distal radius plate, narrow, left, 9H AR-8916VNL-09S
Volar distal radius plate, standard, right, 7H AR-8916VSR-07S
Volar distal radius plate, standard, left, 7H AR-8916VSL-07S
Volar distal radius plate, standard, right, 9H AR-8916VSR-09S
Volar distal radius plate, standard, left, 9H AR-8916VSL-09S
Fragment Specific Plating
2.4 mm 2H L-Plate, Ti, right, 5H AR-8952ML-05R
2.4 mm 2H L-Plate, Ti, left, 5H AR-8952ML-05L
Wrist spanning plate, Ti AR-8916SPN
2.4 mm Radial styloid plate, 5H AR-8916RSTY-05
Volar hook plate, 4H AR-8916VH-04
Volar hook plate, 6H AR-8916VH-06
Dorsal distal radius plate, standard, right, 4H AR-8916DSR-04
Dorsal distal radius plate, standard, left, 4H AR-8916DSL-04
Dorsal distal radius plate, narrow, right, 4H AR-8916DNR-04
Dorsal distal radius plate, narrow, left, 4H AR-8916DNL-04
Ulnar styloid plate AR-8956-01
Screws
Product Description Item Number
2.4 mm Screws
VAL screw, Ti, locking, 2.4 mm × 8.0 mm –
34 mm (2.0 mm increments)
AR-8724V-08 – 34
KreuLock™ Compression Screw, Ti, 2.4 mm ×
10 mm – 40 mm (2.0 mm increments)
AR-8724VCL-10 – 40
VAL near cortex screw, Ti, locking,
2.4 mm × 8.0 mm – 34 mm
(2.0 mm increments)
AR-8916VNC-08 – 34
Cortex screw, Ti, 2.4 mm × 8.0 mm – 34 mm
(2.0 mm increments)
AR-8916CX24-08 – 34
3.5 mm Screws
Locking screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 10 mm – 20 mm
(2.0 mm increments)
AR-8735L-10 – 20
Cortical LPS screw, Ti, 3.5 mm × 10 mm –
14 mm (1.0 mm increments)